
2011 Middle School Team List

First Last eMail-1 eMail-2 Jersey Grade DOB

1 Sharon Augustine bssm4@yahoo.com lilliesmart23@yahoo.com 33 8th 8/12/1997

2 Alexandra Berg TBerg83123@aol.com 4 8th 6/30/1997

3 Lauren Campbell tealwave53@aol.com camfam5@ptd.net 6 8th 11/4/1996

4 Alicia Deibert peepants33@yahoo.com cajmek4@yahoo.com 18 8th 12/19/1996

5 Julianne Ernest eernest@ptd.net gernestd@ptd.net 27 8th 4/23/1997

6 Mallory Jones MSoccerLovR@aol.com jonesao@aol.com 7 8th 8/22/1996

7 Doaa Kheiri nadiamkhalifa@yahoo.com 9 8th 12/7/1996

8 Zina Knight knight4@ptd.net 1 8th 3/25/1997

9 Sara Naessig snaessig@aol.com fcnaessig@aol.com 12 8th 3/1/1997

10 Aiden Pfleegor lyzabeth_7@yahoo.com mustang_7@yahoo.com 19 8th 4/4/1997

11 Lindsey Strausser jenstrausser@verizon.net softballbabe0380@aim.com 10 8th 1/13/1997

12 Courtney Vanhorn pvanhorn@danville.k12.pa.us xsoccerbabe2145x@yahoo.com 31 8th 9/7/1996

13 Abby Wise Kurry29@aol.com 8 8th 10/29/1996

14 Abbie Wolfe camco131@verizon.net 21 8th 6/23/1997

15 Megan Esenwein bj74@aol.com 23 7th 6/12/1998

16 Abby Foster jnfoster@verizon.net 22 7th 1/22/1998

17 Paige Harris har5@verizon.net 16 7th 8/8/1997

18 Carly Heimbach heimbach38@gmail.com hcabmieh@msn.com 17 7th 11/3/1997

19 Mackenzie Jones tealwave54@gmail.com 28 7th 11/18/1997

20 Riley Jones tsrrjones@verizon.net 32 7th 10/24/1997

21 Kayla Morran nmorran@usg.com 20 7th 10/17/1997

22 Antonia Sarria antoniasarria@yahoo.com ivsaja@hotmail.com 26 7th 8/8/1998

23 Anna Sees sjaae@verizon.net jsees@berwicksd.org 15 7th 1/29/1998

24 Julia Shipe shipe@susque.edu 25 7th 6/14/1998

25

26


